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Wisconsin Valley Conference Outdoor Meet - 5/16/2017

Goerke Field - Stevens Point
Results

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals
101 Stevens Point     A 8:24.62

1) Mason Meixner 11 2) Mark Stoskopf 12 3) Blake Milkowski 10 4) Ryan Hinchcliffe 12
82 Wausau West     A 8:34.40

1) Barnabas (Barni) Shiferaw 12) Drew Schoch 11 3) Brad Herold 11 4) Mark Raasch 11
63 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     A 8:35.55

1) Matt Aaseng 12 2) Bryson Einerson 11 3) Isaac Gilbert 11 4) Colin Lindvig 11
54 DC Everest     A 8:38.25

1) Devin Stowell 10 2) Tamirat Knutson 9 3) Ethan Bohlman 9 4) JJ Burrill 12
45 Marshfield     A 8:44.90

1) Addison Hill 9 2) Nathaniel Phillips 10 3) Alex Wehrman 10 4) Paul Fischer 11
36 Wausau East     A 9:01.28

1) Nicholas Lange 12 2) Jordan Straub 11 3) Elijah Olson 11 4) Tannen Taylor 10
27 Merrill     A 9:21.09

1) Tyler Wolff 10 2) Travis Wright 10 3) Taron Gutowski 10 4) Nathan Koch 12
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Name Yr School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 Charles Handrick  12 Wausau West 215.34
82 Tom Hatton  11 Stevens Point 215.83
63 Sully Phillips  12 Wausau West 215.85
54 Kelby Aschenbrenner  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 215.86
45 Skyler Theisen  11 Marshfield 215.95
36 Conner Scheibe  10 DC Everest 216.10
27 Eric Kubash  11 Marshfield 216.23
18 Zack Lechner  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 216.40

9 Brady Fischer  12 Wausau West 116.92
10 Micheal Krueger  10 DC Everest 117.01
11 Isaac Meyer  11 Merrill 117.39
12 Aidan Tautges  11 Merrill 118.39
13 Jarreth Schaefer   9 Marshfield 118.45
14 Keegan Trevillian  11 Wausau East 122.40

Event 7  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 Jovan Parks  12 Wausau East 210.91

82 Matthew Wittenberg  10 Wausau West 211.03
63 Jacob Beilke  12 Stevens Point 211.24
54 Nash Coombs  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 211.32
45 Trent Hamerski  11 Stevens Point 211.33
36 Cal Henkens  11 Wausau West 211.42
27 Peter Brilowski  12 Stevens Point 211.46
18 Isaiah Heyel  11 Merrill 211.67

9 Isaiah King   9 Marshfield 111.75
10 James Pawlicki  10 Merrill 111.84
11 Hayden Juneau  11 DC Everest 112.38
12 Cutler Nowak  11 Merrill 112.57
13 Eli Hoffman   9 Wausau East 112.87
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

14 Jordan Sherman   9 Wausau East 113.42
Event 9  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Axel Treinen  12 Wausau East 4:34.66
82 John Hyland  11 Stevens Point 4:37.58
63 Trever Zunker  11 DC Everest 4:37.99
54 Monty Flatoff  11 Stevens Point 4:38.54
45 Zach Ostrowski  11 DC Everest 4:39.16
36 Tyler Bernstein  12 Stevens Point 4:44.44
27 Ryan Hartman   9 Wausau West 4:49.36
18 Jordan Dzikowich  11 Marshfield 4:51.34

9 Cullen Stangel  12 Wausau West 4:55.95
10 Josh Lopez  10 Wausau East 4:58.47
11 Ishraq Rahman  10 Wausau East 4:59.77
12 Jacob Dick  10 Marshfield 5:02.54
13 Sam Huettl  11 Marshfield 5:09.86
14 Mitchell Hammer  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:23.96
15 Nathan Koch  12 Merrill 5:39.00

Event 11  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals
101 DC Everest     A 1:31.38

1) Kevin Sandoval 12 2) Alex Pagel 12 3) Thomas Severson 11 4) Ethan Stashek 10
82 Wausau West     A 1:32.21

1) Cal Henkens 11 2) Daniel Brewer 11 3) Mitchell Michalske 11 4) Justin Rager 12
63 Stevens Point     A 1:32.30

1) Alex Karpinski 11 2) Eli Wachowiak 12 3) Colton Kizewski 11 4) Peter Brilowski 12
54 Marshfield     A 1:33.06

1) Caden Pearce 10 2) Blaine Neinast 10 3) Isaiah King 9 4) Adam Elhendy-Gunnarsson 
45 Merrill     A 1:35.28

1) Dominic Leistikow 10 2) Jared Ollhoff 11 3) James Pawlicki 10 4) Adam Laehn 11
36 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     A 1:38.10

1) Isaac Pelot 11 2) Nathanial Schooley 9 3) Austin Hutchinson 12 4) Bryce Tork 11
27 Wausau East     A 1:44.06

1) Keegan Trevillian 11 2) Huxley Patten 10 3) Nick Schmitt 11 4) Vincent Schmitt 9
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Name Yr School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 Nolan Metz  11 Stevens Point 250.20
82 Evan Torgerson  12 DC Everest 250.94
63 Logan Ickert  12 Wausau West 251.62
54 Matt Nichols  12 DC Everest 253.42
45 Evan Brocken  11 Stevens Point 253.88
36 Lucas Pecha  10 DC Everest 254.05
27 Bryson Einerson  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 254.50
18 Brant Bohman  10 Marshfield 154.81

9 Jackson Ott  10 Marshfield 155.57
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Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

10 Isaac Westberg  11 Wausau East 155.94
11 Keegan Pulchinski  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 256.40

Event 16  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals
101 Stevens Point     A 43.12

1) Trent Hamerski 11 2) Colton Kizewski 11 3) Jacob Beilke 12 4) Alex Karpinski 11
82 Wausau West     A 43.19

1) Cal Henkens 11 2) Justin Rager 12 3) Sully Phillips 12 4) Matthew Wittenberg 10
63 DC Everest     A 43.20

1) Kevin Sandoval 12 2) Alex Pagel 12 3) Thomas Severson 11 4) Kaleb Schuster 11
54 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     A 46.00

1) Drake Biolo 11 2) Austin Hutchinson 12 3) Nash Coombs 10 4) Jamie Vilbaum 12
45 Marshfield     A 46.24

1) Quinton Alexander 11 2) Adam Elhendy-Gunnarsson 3) Isaiah King 9 4) Blaine Neinast 10
36 Wausau East     A 49.07

1) Eli Hoffman 9 2) Nick Schmitt 11 3) Huxley Patten 10 4) Vincent Schmitt 9
Event 18  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Name Yr School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 Charles Handrick  12 Wausau West 239.41
82 Liam O'Neil  12 Stevens Point 241.24
63 Kelby Aschenbrenner  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 241.55
54 Skyler Theisen  11 Marshfield 241.59
45 Zack Lechner  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 243.27
36 Sully Phillips  12 Wausau West 243.28
27 Isaac Meyer  11 Merrill 243.75
18 Cole Knapp   9 Wausau West 243.78

9 Eric Kubash  11 Marshfield 144.09
10 Micheal Krueger  10 DC Everest 144.15
11 Aidan Tautges  11 Merrill 144.65
12 Kyle Tremelling   9 Marshfield 147.33
13 Keegan Trevillian  11 Wausau East 148.01
14 Tyler Tate  11 Wausau East 149.53

Event 21  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 Matthew Altmann  12 Stevens Point 22:02.07

82 Monty Flatoff  11 Stevens Point 22:03.99
63 Matt Aaseng  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 22:04.26
54 Zach Ostrowski  11 DC Everest 22:04.79
45 Max Sobczak  10 Stevens Point 22:05.90
36 Addison Hill   9 Marshfield 22:06.27
27 Nathaniel Phillips  10 Marshfield 12:08.58
18 Trever Zunker  11 DC Everest 22:08.87

9 Mark Raasch  11 Wausau West 22:08.99
10 Paul Fischer  11 Marshfield 22:10.73
11 Nicholas Lange  12 Wausau East 12:11.32
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Finals ...   (Event 21  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

12 Travis Wright  10 Merrill 12:11.34
13 Isaac Gilbert  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12:13.89
14 Elijah Olson  11 Wausau East 12:15.97
15 Evan Torgerson  12 DC Everest 22:16.80
16 Josh Lopez  10 Wausau East 12:19.47
17 Tyler Wolff  10 Merrill 12:21.06
18 Nathan Koch  12 Merrill 12:29.32

Event 23  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 Jovan Parks  12 Wausau East 222.09

82 Matthew Wittenberg  10 Wausau West 222.30
63 Logan Ickert  12 Wausau West 222.68
54 Nolan Metz  11 Stevens Point 222.74
45 Peter Brilowski  12 Stevens Point 222.75
36 Jacob Beilke  12 Stevens Point 222.86
27 Nash Coombs  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 122.93
18 Charles Handrick  12 Wausau West 223.02

9 Caden Pearce  10 Marshfield 123.35
10 Isaiah Heyel  11 Merrill 223.64
11 Dominic Leistikow  10 Merrill 123.99
12 James Pawlicki  10 Merrill 124.32
13 Zach Rahn  10 DC Everest 124.51

Event 25  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Axel Treinen  12 Wausau East 9:58.73

82 Derek Franz  12 Stevens Point 10:03.00
63 Isaiah Winowiski  10 DC Everest 10:23.84
54 John Hyland  11 Stevens Point 10:29.43
45 Tristan Sernau   9 Stevens Point 10:30.96
36 Jordan Straub  11 Wausau East 10:37.49
27 Sam Forstner  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10:52.87
18 Ryan Hartman   9 Wausau West 10:54.18

9 Carter Chojnacki  10 Marshfield 11:00.87
10 Jordan Dzikowich  11 Marshfield 11:01.64
11 Jared Oemig  11 Marshfield 11:06.44
12 Cullen Stangel  12 Wausau West 11:16.49
13 Joshua Niedbalski  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11:21.18
14 Jonathan Mulder  11 DC Everest 11:21.78
15 Kaleb Roth   9 Wausau East 12:03.80

Event 27  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals
101 Stevens Point     A 3:28.89

1) Gabe Rodriquez 11 2) Evan Brocken 11 3) Liam O'Neil 12 4) Nolan Metz 11
82 Wausau West     A 3:29.93

1) Justin Rager 12 2) Brady Fischer 12 3) Mitchell Michalske 11 4) Logan Ickert 12
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Finals ...   (Event 27  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity)
Team  Relay Finals Points

63 DC Everest     A 3:30.59
1) Lucas Pecha 10 2) Ethan Stashek 10 3) Matt Nichols 12 4) Tamirat Knutson 9

54 Marshfield     A 3:38.43
1) Skyler Theisen 11 2) Brant Bohman 10 3) Caden Pearce 10 4) Adam Elhendy-Gunnarsson 

45 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     A 3:39.43
1) Isaac Pelot 11 2) Bryson Einerson 11 3) Zack Lechner 11 4) Matt Aaseng 12

36 Wausau East     A 3:44.46
1) Tannen Taylor 10 2) Isaac Westberg 11 3) Jovan Parks 12 4) Nick Schmitt 11

Event 29  Boys High Jump Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Robert Stevens  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6-02.00

82 Jakob Tordsen  12 Wausau West J6-02.00
63 Jared Mortenson  11 Wausau West 6-00.00
54 Connor Pliska  11 Stevens Point 5-10.00
45 Jared Ollhoff  11 Merrill J5-10.00
36 Eli Wachowiak  12 Stevens Point J5-10.00
27 Sam Hanneman  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5-08.00
18 Dylan Ashbeck  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln J5-08.00

9 Ethan Stroik  11 DC Everest J5-08.00
--- Jacob Carlson  11 DC Everest NH
--- Isaac Westberg  11 Wausau East NH
--- Tannen Taylor  10 Wausau East NH
--- Bobby Niemeyer  10 Wausau West NH
--- Collin Fravert  11 Marshfield NH

Event 31  Boys Pole Vault Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Kaleb Schuster  11 DC Everest 14-00.00

82 Connor Pliska  11 Stevens Point 13-06.00
63 Kaden Kreutzer  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 13-03.00
54 Conner Scheibe  10 DC Everest 12-09.00
45 Jack Trzebiatowski  12 Stevens Point 12-06.00
36 Adam Maki  10 Marshfield J12-06.00
27 Dawson Tysver  10 Marshfield 12-00.00
18 Nick Schmitt  11 Wausau East 11-00.00

9 Jack Tegart   9 DC Everest J11-00.00
10 Dominic Leistikow  10 Merrill 10-06.00
--- Huxley Patten  10 Wausau East NH
--- Vincent Schmitt   9 Wausau East NH
--- Dallas Kaufman  12 Merrill NH
--- Dylan Bembenek  12 Stevens Point NH
--- Dustin Altman   9 Marshfield NH

Event 33  Boys Long Jump Varsity
Name Yr School Prelims

Preliminaries
1 Isaiah Westfall  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 21-04.00 q
2 Adam Elhendy-Gunnarsson  11 Marshfield 21-02.00 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Boys Long Jump Varsity)
Name Yr School Prelims

3 Adam Laehn  11 Merrill 20-11.00 q
4 Kevin Sandoval  12 DC Everest 20-06.00 q
5 Cal Henkens  11 Wausau West 20-03.75 q
6 Justin Rager  12 Wausau West 20-03.00 q
7 Trent Hamerski  11 Stevens Point 20-02.00 q
7 Thomas Severson  11 DC Everest 20-02.00 q
9 Jared Mortenson  11 Wausau West 20-01.75 q

10 Robert Stevens  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 19-09.50
11 Jamie Vilbaum  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 19-03.75
12 Alin Rajesh   9 DC Everest 17-06.75
13 Isaac Meyer  11 Merrill 16-04.50

Event 33  Boys Long Jump Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Isaiah Westfall  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 22-04.00

82 Trent Hamerski  11 Stevens Point 22-00.00
63 Adam Elhendy-Gunnarsson  11 Marshfield 21-10.00
54 Kevin Sandoval  12 DC Everest 21-01.25
45 Adam Laehn  11 Merrill 20-11.00
36 Cal Henkens  11 Wausau West 20-05.00
27 Justin Rager  12 Wausau West 20-03.00
18 Thomas Severson  11 DC Everest 20-02.00

9 Jared Mortenson  11 Wausau West 20-01.75
Event 35  Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 Isaiah Westfall  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 44-05.50 q
2 Jared Ollhoff  11 Merrill 43-02.50 q
3 Robert Stevens  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 43-00.50 q
4 Jamie Vilbaum  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 40-11.00 q
5 Sully Phillips  12 Wausau West 40-07.00 q
6 Mitchell Michalske  11 Wausau West 40-00.25 q
7 Aaron Rose  11 Stevens Point 40-00.00 q
8 Ethan Ahrens  12 Stevens Point 39-11.25 q
9 Steven Kraft  11 DC Everest 38-03.50 q

10 Alin Rajesh   9 DC Everest 36-07.75
11 Sam Hinson   9 Marshfield 36-07.25
12 Gavin Lloyd  11 DC Everest 36-06.25
13 Kyle Tremelling   9 Marshfield 34-05.00
14 Jordan Sherman   9 Wausau East 33-07.75

Event 35  Boys Triple Jump Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Isaiah Westfall  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 44-05.50

82 Jared Ollhoff  11 Merrill 44-03.00
63 Robert Stevens  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 43-00.50
54 Aaron Rose  11 Stevens Point 42-11.00
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Finals ...   (Event 35  Boys Triple Jump Varsity)
Name Yr School Finals Points

45 Jamie Vilbaum  12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 40-11.00
36 Sully Phillips  12 Wausau West 40-07.00
27 Ethan Ahrens  12 Stevens Point 40-05.50
18 Mitchell Michalske  11 Wausau West 40-02.25

9 Steven Kraft  11 DC Everest 38-07.00
Event 37  Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 Zach Mueller  11 DC Everest 166-02 q
2 Nate McNamara  12 Stevens Point 142-07 q
3 Jakob Tordsen  12 Wausau West 138-02 q
4 Mike Iverson  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 133-05 q
5 Nathan Hepp  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 132-01 q
6 Jon Wittman  12 Marshfield 131-00 q
7 Quinton Alexander  11 Marshfield 129-10 q
8 Cade Gelhar  11 DC Everest 127-00 q
9 Erick Galindo Alvarez  11 Wausau West 116-10 q

10 Jonathan Gruetzmacher  12 Merrill 112-01
11 Robert Oestresch  10 Merrill 100-06
12 Justin Wefel  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 100-01
13 Mitch Behnke  11 Wausau East 86-00
14 Justin Godfrey  12 Wausau East 83-08
15 Josiah Nohr  11 Merrill 73-08

Event 37  Boys Discus Throw Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Zach Mueller  11 DC Everest 166-02

82 Nate McNamara  12 Stevens Point 142-07
63 Jakob Tordsen  12 Wausau West 138-02
54 Quinton Alexander  11 Marshfield 135-01
45 Mike Iverson  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 133-05
36 Jon Wittman  12 Marshfield 132-11
27 Nathan Hepp  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 132-01
18 Cade Gelhar  11 DC Everest 127-00

9 Erick Galindo Alvarez  11 Wausau West 118-08
Event 39  Boys Shot Put Varsity

Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 Zach Mueller  11 DC Everest 52-02.50 q
2 Pedro Sanchez  11 Wausau West 46-00.50 q
3 Gage Haack  10 Stevens Point 45-09.50 q
4 Quinton Alexander  11 Marshfield 44-08.00 q
5 Joey Hauser  11 Stevens Point 44-06.50 q
6 Aaron Parker  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 44-04.00 q
7 Jon Wittman  12 Marshfield 44-01.00 q
8 Justin Wefel  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 42-00.50 q
9 Jonathan Gruetzmacher  12 Merrill 41-11.00 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Boys Shot Put Varsity)
Name Yr School Prelims

10 Jakob Tordsen  12 Wausau West 41-00.00
11 Cade Gelhar  11 DC Everest 40-11.00
12 Chasten Vruwink  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 39-10.50
13 Erick Galindo Alvarez  11 Wausau West 39-10.00
14 Josiah Nohr  11 Merrill 36-07.00
15 Reece Ament   9 Wausau East 36-05.00
16 Mitch Behnke  11 Wausau East 35-00.00
17 Bryce Dresen   9 Merrill 31-10.50

Event 39  Boys Shot Put Varsity
Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals
101 Zach Mueller  11 DC Everest 52-02.50

82 Pedro Sanchez  11 Wausau West 46-00.50
63 Gage Haack  10 Stevens Point 45-09.50
54 Quinton Alexander  11 Marshfield 45-05.00
45 Joey Hauser  11 Stevens Point 44-06.50
36 Aaron Parker  11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 44-04.00
27 Jon Wittman  12 Marshfield 44-01.00
18 Jonathan Gruetzmacher  12 Merrill 43-02.50

9 Justin Wefel  10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 42-00.50

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Stevens Point 198 2) Wausau West 134
3) DC Everest 110 4) Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 109
5) Marshfield 62 6) Wausau East 55
7) Merrill 26
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Event 5  Mixed 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 Matt Hass M Wausau West 22.15

Event 12  Mixed 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 Matt Hass M Wausau West 1:39.74

Event 19  Mixed 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Wheelchair
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 Matt Hass M Wausau West 3:33.42

Event 40  Mixed Shot Put Wheelchair Wheelchair
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 Matt Hass M Wausau West 12-10.00


